Water filters Data Sheet
• Water	filters	for	6x8	hose	fittings
• Simple	installation / Max working pressure  5bar
• Bracket	for	wall	mounting
• Transparent	cup	(SAN	housing)
“NFIL”
Progettato da Controllato da Modificato da, il Data
Edizione Foglio
/Nfil
Massimo_F 13/02/2009
00 1 1
Toll. Gen.
`0.05
Materiale:
FEATURES
NFIL
Water filters with 6x8 hose fittings
j	 Simple installation
j	 Bracket for wall mounting
j	 Transparent cup (SAN housing)
filtermodel cartridge fitting pressure (bar)temperature (°C)
NFILTEMP ø 5” 70 µ SS 6x8 580
NFIL/CA ø 5” activated carbon 6x8 530
NFIL/60-10’’ ø 10” 60 µ PET (washable) 6x8 540
NFILS/100 ø 5” (per nped) 100 µ wired PP 6x8 540
NFIL/60 ø 5” 60 µ PET (washable) 6x8 540
NFILS/60 ø 5” (per nped) 60 µ PET (washable) 6x8 540
NFIL/100 ø 5” 100 µ wired PP 6x8 540
accessories
description
Filter cartridge for nfil/temp
Filter cartridge for nfil/ca
Filter cartridge for nfil/60-10
Filter cartridge for nfil/60
Key for nfiltemp
Key for nped/nfil
Filter cartridge for nfil/100
  
Water filters Data Sheet
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
Progettato da Controllato da Modificato da Data
Edizione Foglio
/Dimensionale_NFIL
Massimo_F 11/01/2013
00
Toll. Gen.
0.05
Materiale:
1   1
19
3.
50
81.60 16
.0
0
14
5.
00
189.00
14
5.
00
19
3.
50
72.00
Ø122.50
13
3.
20
DIMENSION (mm)